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COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 11

ST) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 03NOV17

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3xd
4th

Exacta
Trifecta

Superfecta

INISH
RUNNERS
13

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
13

7

5

2

OFFICIAL
13/7

OFFICIAT
13/71/5

OFFICIATL
13/7/5/2

13/7/5/2
NONE
LS
Win
6.40
$2.00 PAYS
44 .60
$2.00 PAYS
352.00
$1.00 PAYS

2408.60

05NOV1T

AmT/MAZ 18.0.0

(US Dollars)

Place

5.20
16.20

$1.00 PAYS

224,30

$0.50 PAYS
88.00

$0.10 PAYS
240.86

Show

3.40
7.40
8.40

(US bollars)

(US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollars)
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O5NCOV1T PRICE REFORT

15:57:34(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

REFORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream West C3NOV1Y

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/7/6/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 7

3rd )

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
477

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/6/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/4

2.

52,

s1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
115.60

00 PAYS
931.00

00 PAYS
1368.80

00 PAYS
6.00

05NOV1Y

AmT/MAZ 18.0.0

{US Dellars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

3.00
13.00

G0 PAYS

59.80

50 PAYS
232.75

10 PAYS
13e.88

00 PAYS
3.00

(Us

(US

(us

{US

Show

5.00
25.20
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)
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O5NOV1T PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 18.0.0 PRCOGOZ
15:57:34 (EST) REPORTING DATE: OS5NOV1Y PAGE# 3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West OQ3NOV1T7
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/1/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7

FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS (US Dbollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIATL
lst 3 8.20 4.80 3.20
2nd 6 12.860 6,80
3rd 1 9.20
4th 9
Exacta ;
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars) |
3/6 121.80 £0.90 i
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars) i
3/6/1 830.80 207.70 :
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/6/1/9 §721.80 872.18

Daily Double
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/3 17.80 8.90




OBNOVLY PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 18.0.0 PRCOQOZ
15:57:34 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: OBNOV1Y PAGE# 4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West O3NOVLY
RACE :; 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,7

FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 1 7.20 3.20 3.00

2nd 3 20.20 10.00

3rd 2 4.00

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
1/3 65.40 32.70

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dbollars)
1/3/2 226.00 56.50

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 BAYS $50.10 PAYS {(US Dollars)
1/3/2/8 565.20 56,52

Daily Double
OFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
3/7 6.80 3.40

3/1 27.00 13.50C



